
Weekly Service Schedule at Church of the Holy Apostles 
(all services online via Zoom [https://zoom.us/my/holyapostles] 

except for the Monday Evening Eucharist) 
 

Sundays 
11:00 am Sunday Morning Prayer 
12:00 – 12:45 pm Adult Forum 

 
 

Weekdays 
Mondays – 5:30 pm – Holy Eucharist (in the Muriel Moore Chapel) 

Tuesdays – 6:15 pm – Insight: Bible Study & Prayers 
Wednesdays – 8:30 am – Morning Prayer 

Thursdays – 7:30 pm – Compline 
 
 

Sunday, October 4 – The Eighteenth Sunday after Pentecost – Saint Francis Day 
Adult Forum: HASK Update 

 

Sunday, October 11 – The Nineteenth Sunday after Pentecost 
Adult Forum: The Big Questions-Incarnation 

 

Sunday, October 18 – The Twentieth Sunday after Pentecost 
Adult Forum: The Big Questions-Suffering 

 

Sunday, October 25 – The Twenty First Sunday after Pentecost 
Adult Forum: The Big Questions-Faith & Nationalism 

 

Sunday, November 1 – All Saint’s & All Soul’s Day (transferred) 
176th Anniversary of the Incorporation of the Parish 

This service will conclude with an All Soul’s Commemoration & Necrology Reading 
Adult Forum: The Big Questions-Sin & Salvation 

 

Sunday, November 8 – The Twenty-Third Sunday after Pentecost 
Adult Forum: The Big Questions-Religious Pluralism 

 

Sunday, November 15 – The Twenty Fourth Sunday after Pentecost 
Adult Forum: The Big Questions-The Creeds 

 

Sunday, November 22 – The Last Sunday after Pentecost – Christ the King 
Adult Forum: Q & A With The Rector 

 

Thursday, November 26 – Thanksgiving 
 

Sunday, November 29 – The First Sunday of Advent 
Adult Forum: Seasonal Music 

 

Sunday, December 6 – The Second Sunday of Advent 
Adult Forum: Seasonal Music 

 

Sunday, December 13 – The Third Sunday of Advent 
Adult Forum: Seasonal Music 

 

Sunday, December 20 – The Fourth Sunday of Advent 
Adult Forum: Seasonal Music 


